CIABATTAS

Freshly baked ciabatta served with chips, and filled with one of
the following:

Tuna mayonnaise

Sausage and onion chutney
Bacon and brie

Chicken, bacon and stilton

Mature cheddar and pickle
Prawns in marie rose sauce

£5.50
£5.95
£6.25
£6.95
£5.25
£6.75
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5@@@ t potato served with garden salad and
topped with one of the following:

Mature cheddar £5.25
Tuna mayonnaise £5.50
Baked beans £5.50
Creamy garlic mushrooms £6.50

Prawns in marie rose sauce £6.75

Bacon and brie

£6.75

PLOUGHMAN’S
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Garden salad, warm ciabatta and chutney served with one of
the following:

Hand

carved ham

Mature cheddar
Stilton
£8.50



