CIABATTAS

Freshly baked ciabatta served with chips, and filled with one of the following:

Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50
Sausage and onion chutney	£5.95
Bacon and brie	£6.25
Chicken, bacon and stilton	£6.95
Mature cheddar and pickle	£5.25
Prawns in marie rose sauce	£6.75

Freshly baked jacket potato served with garden salad and topped with one of the following:

Mature cheddar	£5.25
Tuna mayonnaise	£5.50
Baked beans	£5.50
Creamy garlic mushrooms	£6.50
Prawns in marie rose sauce	£6.75
Bacon and brie	£6.75

PLOUGHMAN'S

Garden salad, warm ciabatta and chutney served with one of the following:

Hand carved ham
Mature cheddar
Stilton
£8.50